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3 0.63 1.29 1.98 2.76 3.63 4.56 5.61
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7ra § faRfa e dwx

T AP /AT BN TR I (3U)
T4g. UH. <. HMT 2522 FX 25 HP 3,40,500
HMT 3522 FX 39 HP 4,40,000
HMT 4022 42 HP 4,50,000
HMT 4922 DX 50 HP 5,40,000
HMT 6522 65 HP 5,90,000
HMT 7511 75 HP -
W MF 1035 DI 36 HP 4,45,220
MF 5900 DI 60 HP 6,13,230
MF 5245 54 HP 5,43,210
MF 1035 DI 39 HP 4,52,990
MF 241 DI 42 HP 4,91,870
ThIE FT 60 DC 50 HP 50,500
FT 60 DC 50 HP 5,10,000
FT 60 PS 50 HP 5,40,000
FT 45 42 HP 4,65,000
FT 45 DC 42 HP 4,73,000
FT 35 38 HP 4,15,000
FT 30 34 HP 3,85,000
FT 65 55 HP 5,65,000
FT 70 60 HP 6,15,000
TARTST WRIGT 722 GUR 245 HP 2,98,000
TARTST 724 XM 26.5 HP 3,45,000
TARTST 834 XM 35.5 HP 3,95,000
TARTST 834 FE 35.5 HP 4,05,000
RIS 735 FE 39 HP 4,35,000
TRTST 735 XM 39 HP 4,35,000
TARTST 843 XM 39 HP 4,50,000
TARTST 744 FE 48 HP 4,70,000
TARTST 855 FE 55 HP 5,50,000
TARTST 978 XM 72 HP 7,30,000
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ATSTR T[saef

235 Air Flow

255 DI Yuvraj
265 DI MKM

275 TU MKM
475 DI MKM O/B
475 DI LT D.C.
575 DI MKM

575 DI MKM DC
295 DI

25
33
69
42
42
45
45
39

595 DI SAR CRPTO 52
555 PS+DC+CEPTO 52

575 DI MKM
555 DLX Top Model

3T 605
31 605 DLX

241
242
312
333
380
485
5150
5660

DI 750 1l
DI 60 RX
RX 42

DI 740
DI 35/G
DI 730 Il

6500

3630 TX
5500

45

24
24
31
33
36
42
50
55

50
60
45
36
39
30
65

55
55

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

HP
HP
HP

2,95,000
3,25,000
4,68,000
4,45,000
4,80,000
4,85,000
4,90,000
4,95,000
4,45,000
5,08,000
5,70,000
4,90,000
5,75,000
6,15,000
6,20,000

2,75,000
3,10,000
3,45,000
3,65,000
4,65,000
5,05,000
5,50,000
6,75,000
5,34,294
5,05,000
4,21,000
4,52,998
4,42,369
3,38,162
7,50,000
5,50,000
5,55,000

187



S SRR

3600—2 51 HP 5,25,000

3510 35 HP 4,15,000
4010 40 HP 4,45,000
4510 45 HP 4,85,000
3032 32 HP 4,00,000
5036 C- 35 HP 4,30,000
5041 C- 41 HP 4,45,000
5038 D 38 HP 4,67,000
5104 45 HP 5,22,000
5204 50 HP 5,65,000
5310 S 70 HP 6,10,000
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